Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:02:40

Most 4,219 km
2.9.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

65 2:28.260 +16.151 13:21:54.631 131 2:17.940 +5.831 16:00:28.193

(76) Scuderia Wiesbaden with Derr Motorsport 66 2:29.205 +17.006 13:24:23.836 132 2:19.040 +6.931 16:02:47.233

7:49.140 37.031 T0:06.06.664 67 2:27.417 +15.308 13:26:51.253 133 2:29.984 +17.875 16:05:17.217
2 2:50.006 +37.897 10:08:56.670 68 2:28.683 +16.574 13:29:19.936
3 2:38.724 +26.615 10:11:35.394 69 2:28.338 +16.229 13:31:48.274
4 2:36.593 +24.484 10:14:11.987 70 2:30.916 +18.807 13:34:19.190
5 2:37.295 +25.186 10:16:49.282 7 2:20.126 +17.017 13:36:48.316
6 2:47.140 +35.031 10:19:36.422 72 2:28.251 +16.142 13:39:16.567
7 2:50.866 +38.757 10:22:27.288 73 2:29.275 +17.166 13:41:45.842
8 2:46.135 +34.026 10:25:13.423 74 2:27.808 +15.699 13:44:13.650
9 2:38.233 +26.124 10:27:51.656 75 2:27.573 +15.464 13:46:41.223
10 3:24.571 112.462 10:31:16.227 76 2:27.714 +15.605 13:49:08.937
1 424576 12,467 10:35:40.803 77 2:28.460 +16.351 13:51:37.397
12 3:49.220 1:37.111 10:39:30.023 78 2:27.805 +15.696 13:54:05.202
13 2:39.559 +27.450 10:42:09.582 7 2:27.465 +15.356 13:56:32.667
14 2:33.131 +21.022 10:44:42.713 80 2:28.214 +16.105 13:59:00.881
15 2:59.342 +47.233 10:47:42.055 81 2:26.061 +13.952 14:01:26.942
16 2:32.992 +20.883 10:50:15.047 82 2:28.089 +15.980 14:03:55.031
17 2:30.644 +18.535 10:52:45.691 83 2:26.252 +14.143 14:06:21.283
18 2:35.344 +23.235 10:55:21.035 84 2:26.902 +14.793 14:08:48.185
19 2:59.257 +47.148 10:58:20.292 85 2:27.971 +15.862 14:11:16.156
20 3:02.342 +50.233 11:01:22.634 86 2:26.735 +14.626 14:13:42.891
21 4:01.002 148,893 11:05:23.636 87 2:29.483 +17.374 14:16:12.374
2 4:55.448 .43.339 11:10:19.084 88 2:25.708 +13.599 14:18:38.082
23 4:53.197 :41.088 11:15:12.281 89 2:24.322 +12.213 14:21:02.404
24 3:53.611 :41.502 11:19:05.892 90 2:23.620 +11.511 14:23:26.024
25 2:36.669 +24.560 11:21:42 561 91 5:03.475 :51.366 14:28:29.499
2 2.37.058 +24.949 11:24:19.619 92 4:17.745 :05.636 14:32:47.244
27 2:33.456 +21.347 11:26:53.075 93 2:18.781 +6.672 14:35:06.025
28 2:29.396 +17.287 11:29:22.471 94 2:18.095 +5.986 14:37:24.120
29 2:31.819 +19.710 11:31:54.290 95 2:16.313 +4.204 14:39:40.433
30 2:31.069 +18.960 11:34:25.359 96 2:16.076 +3.967 14:41:56.509
31 2:28.661 +16.552 11:36:54.020 97 2:17.733 +5.624 14:44:14.242
32 2:30.703 +18.594 11:39:24.723 98 2:12.789 +0.680 14:46:27.031
33 2:30.120 +18.011 11:41:54.843 99 2:12.775 +0.666 14:48:39.806
34 2:32.004 +19.895 11:44:26.847 100 2:14.723 +2.614 14:50:54.529
35 2:33.045 +20.936 11:46:59.892 101 2:12.249 +0.140 14:53:06.778
36 11:14.968 :02.859 11:58:14.860 102 2:12.515 +0.406 14:56:19.293
37 2:41.754 +29.645 12:00:56.614 103 2:13.646 +1.537 14:57:32.939
38 2:34.863 +22.754 12:03:31.477 104 2:12.406 +0.297 14:59:45.345
39 2:33.075 +20.966 12:06:04.552 108 2:12.330 +0.221 15:01:57.675
40 2:31.864 +19.755 12:08:36.416 106 2:12.109 15:04:09.784
41 2:37.557 +25.448 12:11:13.973 107 2:12.891 +0.782 15:06:22.675
42 2:33.292 +21.183 12:13:47.265 108 2:13.876 +1.767 15:08:36.551
43 2:26.810 +14.701 12:16:14.075 109 2:13125 +1.016 15:10:49.676
44 2:31.340 +19.231 12:18:45.415 110 2:15.169 +3.060 15:13:04.845
45 2:20.475 +17.366 12:21:14.890 11 2:12.916 +0.807 15:15:17.761
46 2:29.260 +17.151 12:23:44.150 12 2:13.094 +0.985 15:17:30.855
47 2:26.061 +13.952 12:26:10.211 13 2:13.603 +1.494 15:19:44.458
48 5:01.398 :49.289 12:31:11.609 114 2:13.632 +1.523 15:21:58.090
49 10:12.983 :00.874 12:41:24.592 15 2:14.022 +1.913 16:24:12.112
50 2:41.300 +29.191 12:44:05.892 116 2:14.238 +2.129 15:26:26.350
51 2:37.246 +25.137 12:46:43.138 17 2:19.616 +7.507 15:28:45.966
52 2:34.541 +22.432 12:49:17.679 118 2:16.170 +4.061 15:31:02.136
53 2:33.259 +21.150 12:51:50.938 19 2:14.847 +2.738 15:33:16.983
54 2:31.325 +19.216 12:54:22.263 120 2:13.081 +0.972 15:35:30.064
55 2:33.803 +21.784 12:56:56.156 121 2:14.136 +2.027 15:37:44.200
56 2:32.160 +20.051 12:50:28.316 122 2:14.180 +2.071 15:39:58.380
57 2:29.013 +16.904 13:01:57.329 123 2:17.596 +5.487 15:42:15.976
58 2:29.954 +17.845 13:04:27.283 124 2:15.203 +3.094 15:44:31.179
59 2:32.860 +20.751 13:07:00.143 125 2:16.998 +4.889 15:46:48.177
50 2:29.717 +17.608 13:00:29.860 126 2:14.682 +2.573 15:49:02.859
61 2:29.825 +17.716 13:11:59.685 127 2:15.425 +3.316 15:51:18.284
62 2:30.880 +18.771 13:14:30.565 128 2:15.362 +3.253 15:53:33.646
63 2:27.825 +15.716 13:16:58.390 129 2:19.202 +7.093 15:55:52.848
64 2:27.981 +15.872 13:19:26.371 130 2:17.405 +5.29% 15:58:10.253

Orbits
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